PMA SERIES
BRUSHLESS
SERVOMOTORS
Pacific Scientific’s new wide voltage range
(from 240 to 480V ac) PMA Series is industry’s
most rugged, comprehensive line of reliable,
customizable and cost-effective brushless
servomotors.

3 = Smooth Shaft, DIN42955 R
4 = Closed Keyway, Key Fitted, DIN42995 R
NUMBERING SYSTEM — GLOBAL MOTOR RANGE
To construct a motor model number code, select the combination of features required and put all of the
coded information in the proper sequence. Please account for an entry in each field. The model number
shown is an example of a properly specified motor.
Product Series
Brushless Servomotor
Pacific Scientific
P M A 4 2 W - 0 0 1 0 0 - 0 0
Frame Size
2 = 70mm motor body square
4 = 115mm motor body square
5 = 142 mm motor body square
6 = 190mm motor body square
Customization Code, Factory Assigned
00 = Indicates Standard Motor
01 = Indicates Oil Seal
BRAKE DATA
Motor Static Torque
Family @ 120˚C Weight Inertia
lb.-in. Nm. lb. Kg lb.-in/sec2 Kg/cm2
+/-30%
PMA2 10.6 1.2 0.4 0.2 0.00011 0.12
PMA4 88.5 10 1.3 0.6 0.00097 1.1
PMA5 159.3 18 3.3 1.5 0.00319 3.6
PMA6 354.0 40 4.8 2.2 0.00841 9.5
In designing the PMA series, Pacific Scientific engineers analyzed real-world motion control
applications and tailored the windings for maximum efficiency using matched SCE900 and SC900
drives. The combination of Pacific Scientific motors and drives results in higher performance and
efficiency, delivering more usable torque in your application.
*Mating plugs available seperately.
Contact Pacific Scientific for details.
Nominal Stall
Current, ARMS(max.)
ELECTROMATE
Toll Free Phone  (877) SERVO98
Toll Free Fax  (877) SERV099
Sold & Serviced By:
Feedback Connector Power Connector
Motor PMA65 PMA66 PMA67 PMA69
L Max 205/8.1 230/9.0 255/10.0 305/12.0
Motor PMA53 PMA54 PMA55 PMA57
L Max 205/8.1 230/9.0 255/10.0 305/12.0
Motor PMA42 PMA43 PMA44 PMA45
L Max 185/7.3 210/8.3 235/9.2 260/10.2
Motor PMA21 PMA22 PMA23 PMA24
L Max 145/5.7 170/6.7 195/7.7 220/8.7
Connector
Pin Motor
1 Phase U
2 Phase W
gnd Earth Case
4 Optional Brake-
5 Phase V
E Optional Brake+
A
41
,5
1.
63
41
,5
1.
63
4 ± 0,3
.16 ± .01
15 ± 1
.59 ± .04
Ø 14 ( x4 )
Ø .55 ( x4 )

P  M  A  1  2  A - 0  0  1  00 - 00
Part Number Configurator - PMA1 Series
To construct a motor model number code, select the
combination of features required and put all of the coded
information in the proper sequence. Please account for
an entry in each field. The model number shown is an
example of a properly specified motor.
New Addition!
ELECTROMATE
Toll Free Phone  (877) SERVO98
Toll Free Fax  (877) SERV099
Sold & Serviced By:
Motor Family    Static Torque @ 120°C Weight Inertia
Nm      lb-in. kg lb. kg/cm2 lb-in-sec2
±30%
PMA1 1.2       10.6 0.2        0.4 0.12 0.00011
Brake Data
[ 1
.7
9
]
[ .
35
44
 ]
[ .
35
47
 ][ 1
.5
74
6
]
[ 1
.5
75
2
]
[ 2
 .3
23
 ]
[ .19 ]
[ SQ 2.17 ]
[ 2.48 ]
[ .31 ± .04 ]
[ .10 ± .01 ]
[ .787  ]
[ .787 ± 0.02 ]
45
.5
ø
9
k6
ø
40
 j6
20 ± 0.5
Brake adds 25 mm
DR M3 DIN 332
 CENTRE HOLE
8 ± 1
2.5 ± 0.3
SQ.55
45fl
59
4.8 ( x4 )
ø 63
20